
 
 
 

Victim Focus Force Training Day - Register – 09-10-2020 
 

First 
Name 

Last Name Email  VBR 

Scott Arthur Scott.Arthur@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Lisa Boswell Lisa.Boswell@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Jenna Bowen Jenna.Bowen@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Gemma Bradley Gemma.bradley@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Carly Brown Carly.Brown@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Kieran Butcher Kieran.Butcher@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Kimberley Channa Kimberley.Channa@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Natasha Counsell Natasha.Counsell@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Lauren Curwood Lauren.Curwood@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Estelle Davies Estelle.Davies@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Emma Dean Emma.Dean@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Nina Grande Nina.Grande@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Clare Hoare Clare.Hoare@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Nicky Holland NICKY.HOLLAND@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Amy Hughes Amy.Hughes@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Joshua Jacas Franklyn.Jacas@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Simon James Simon.P.James@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Claire John Claire.John@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Matthew Johnson Matthew.J.Johnson@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Marc Johnstone Marc.Johnstone@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Ben Jones Ben.Jones@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Geraint Jones Rhys.G.Jones@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Kirsty Knapp Kirsty.Knapp@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Nic Lovelock Nicholas.Lovelock@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Olivia Mansfield-Price Olivia.Mansfield-Price@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Rebecca Mason Rebecca.Mason@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Aime McSherry Aime.McSherry@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Juliet Murphy Juliet.Murphy@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  



 
 
 

Claire O'Dell Claire.ODell@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Catherine Raine Catherine.raine@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Matthew Ralph Matthew.Ralph@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Carla Roderick Jones Carla.Roderick-Jones@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 – Blue 
Martyn Sanders Emma.Sanders@gwent.pnn.police.uk  1 – Red 
Ewen Smith Ewen.Smith@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Gabby Spinetti Gabriella.Spinetti@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Kate Taylor Katie.Taylor@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Simon Terry Simon.Terry@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Daniel Thomas Daniel.Thomas@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Sian Tyler Sian.Tyler@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Eleanor Underwood Eleanor.Underwood@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Victoria Wathen Victoria.Wathen@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Richard Williams Richard.Anthony.Williams@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
   3 - Green 
   4 - Blue  

 
 


